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Pos Dor

2
7
12
24
26
28
33
40
45
a7
64
65
72
74
76
77
78
80
81
91
95
105
108
109
112
122
123
129
135
141
144
150
152
160
161
162
171
179
191
192
193
201
207
209
210
213

328
286
210
203
143
324
333
159
23
16
199
25
108
229
196
80
263

219
104
152
281
217
151
266
84
290
69
24
284
362
256
105
352
162
177
186
276
161
238
59
188
181
111
129
178

2 Invictus Sangonera la Verde
Invictus 5k (5000 m) - 02-10-2022

local

Nombre
VIDAL GUIRAO, MOISES
RODRIGUEZ GIL, JORGE

MORENO SERRANO , FRANCISCO JAVIER

MOLES TORRES, FERNANDO
JIMENEZ NOGUERA, ADRIAN

VELASCO CASALINS, FRANCISCO JAVIER

ZAPATEIRO ZAPATA, CRISTIAN
LOPEZ FRANCO , JUAN

BALLESTA PENALVER, JUAN ANTONIO

ALMELA HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
MEJIAS SALAS, EDUARDO

BARQUEROS TORRES, JOSE ANTONIO

GARCIA SANCHEZ , JORGE
NOGUERA LOPEZ, JOSE

MAYOL GARCIA, JOSE

FRANCO LOPEZ, ANDRES

PEREZ SANCHEZ, JUAN PEDRO
ALBERTO SOPALE , VICENTE
MURUAGA GOMEZ, JON ANDER
GARCIA MAYOL, SANTIAGO

LOPEZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ GIL, JUAN ANTONIO
MURCIA JIMENEZ , JULIO ALBERTO
LOPEZ GAMBIN , ANTONIO
PINTADO SANCHEZ, PEDRO
GALIAN HERNANDEZ , ABEL

ROS NOGUERA, SONIA
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ , PASCUAL
BARBA GARCIA, MARIANO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, LUIS EDUARDO
PEREZ SANCHEZ, PEPE

PEREZ SANCHEZ , JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA PEDRAZA, JOSE

GUIRAO SAAVEDRA, GINES FCO
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, MARIA DEL MAR
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ , ANTONIA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ , RUBEN
RECHE MOLINA, MANUEL

LOPEZ INIESTA, JUAN ANTONIO
ORTIZ GUERRERO, VICENTE
DOMENECH MIJARES, JOSE JULIO
MARTINEZ ORTIN, LUIS

MARTINEZ GIL, JOSE AUREO

GIL DIAZ, MANUEL

HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, TONI
MARTINEZ MORENO, ADRIAN

Categoria
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 40
Senior
Master 40
Senior
Senior
Master 35
Master 40
Master 55
Master 35
Master 35
Master 40
Master 45
Master 35
Master 40
Master 35
Master 35
Master 35
Master 45
Master 35
Senior
Senior
Master 35
Master 40
Master 35
Master 45
Master 55
Master 35
Master 45
Master 40
Master 40
Master 45
Master 35
Sub23
Master 35
Master 40
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 40
Master 40
Master 35
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31
30
42
43
44
49
50
31

34

Club
RAJAOS RUNNERS
TRINATURAL ADM
INDOMABLES RUNNERS

RAJAOS RUNNERS

RAJAOS RUNNERS
TRINATURAL ADM

MURSAH SHISHA TRAIL CLUB
TRINATURAL ADM

RAJAOS RUNNERS

RAJAOS RUNNERS

100% TRAIL MURCIA

TRINATURAL ADM

TRINATURAL ADM

TRINATURAL ADM

UCAM FUENSANTA TRI IMPULSO

TRINATURAL ADM

TRINATURAL ADM

CIUDAD DE MULA

SUPERSONI

MURSAH SISHA TRAIL

TRINATURAL ADM

INDEPENDIENTE

TRINATURAL ADM

TRINATURAL ADM

GFGS?

TRINATURAL ADM

NO

TORTUGOS RUNNERS

INDOMABLES RUNNERS

Tiempo
00:16:34
00:16:45
00:17:19
00:18:10
00:18:14
00:18:16
00:18:28
00:19:01
00:19:14
00:19:17
00:20:15
00:20:28
00:20:40
00:20:46
00:20:52
00:20:53
00:21:00
00:21:00
00:21:03
00:21:18
00:21:28
00:21:51
00:22:04
00:22:05
00:22:15
00:22:32
00:22:32
00:22:39
00:22:52
00:23:11
00:23:14
00:23:23
00:23:29
00:23:42
00:23:44
00:23:48
00:24:02
00:24:20
00:24:44
00:24:49
00:24:50
00:25:02
00:25:20
00:25:23
00:25:24
00:25:27

Ritmo
03:18
03:21
03:27
03:38
03:38
03:39
03:41
03:48
03:50
03:51
04:03
04:05
04:08
04:09
04:10
04:10
04:12
04:12
04:12
04:15
04:17
04:22
04:24
04:25
04:27
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:34
04:38
04:38
04:40
04:41
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:48
04:52
04:56
04:57
04:58
05:00
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:05
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Pos Dor

217
219
221
224
225
230
233
239
244
250
251
256
261
265
274
278
279
286
292
293
296
297
299
301
312
313
315
316
327

249
27
126
153
160
131
185
174
172
155
363
154
250
149
139
43
140
48
339
156
269
30
26
158
166
42
293
197
137

2 Invictus Sangonera la Verde
Invictus 5k (5000 m) - 02-10-2022

local

Nombre
PENALVER HOYOS, JOSE TOMAS
BASTIDA HERNANDEZ , GERMAN
HERNANDEZ PENALVER, LOLA
LOPEZ LOPEZ, JUAN JOSE
LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, JUAN
HERNANDEZ RUIZ, ALICIA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO

MARTINEZ ALCARAZ , PEDRO TOMAS

LOPEZ YUSTE, JUAN

SANCHEZ PEAALVER, JUAN DIEGO
LOPEZ MORENO, LUIS
PENALVER JIMENEZ, DIEGO

LAX NAVARRO, RUBEN

JIMENEZ TERUEL , MARIA JOSE
CARRILLO DELGADO, GORAN
JIMENEZ ALMARCHA, AURORA
CAYUELAS LIDON , AINHOA
LOPEZ BALLESTER, JOSE MIGUEL
LOPEZ ALARCON, ESTHER
PUCHE GIL, MARIA JOSEFA
BENITO GARCIA, ANGEL
BARRANCOS SANCHEZ, MAMEN
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, AARON
LOPEZ ORTEGA, ESTEFANIA
CARO JIMENEZ, MARI CARMEN
RUBIO MARTINEZ, MANUEL
MAYOR BARRANCOS, CARMEN
JALDO GUERRERO, YOLANDA

Categoria
Senior
Master 35
Senior
Master 35
Master 60
Master 35
Senior
Senior
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Sub23
Master 45
Master 45
Master 40
Senior
Master 40
Senior
Master 35
Master 40
Master 50
Master 40
Master 35
Master 40
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master 40
Master 35
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H
H
M
H
H
M
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
M
H
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M
H
M
M
H
M
H
M
M
H
M
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52
35
4
37

55
57
35
37
38

36
37
12
59
13
12
41
18

42
11
43
16
17
62
19
15

Club
LOS SAPOS

NATURAL FITNES

TORTUGOS RUNNERS

INPENDIENTE

INDOMABLES RUNNERS

IMAGINA PELUQUEROS

GORAN TEAM

INDOMABLES RUNNERS

TRINATURAL ADM

TRINATURAL ADM
INSAD
TRINATURAL ADM

TRINATURAL ADM

Tiempo
00:25:31
00:25:41
00:25:44
00:25:47
00:25:49
00:25:58
00:26:03
00:26:12
00:26:16
00:26:55
00:26:56
00:27:12
00:27:47
00:27:56
00:28:47
00:29:15
00:29:19
00:30:01
00:31:02
00:31:05
00:31:26
00:31:27
00:31:29
00:31:32
00:33:19
00:33:20
00:33:55
00:33:56
00:43:51

Ritmo
05:06
05:08
05:08
05:09
05:09
05:11
05:12
05:14
05:15
05:23
05:23
05:26
05:33
05:35
05:45
05:51
05:51
06:00
06:12
06:13
06:17
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:39
06:40
06:47
06:47
08:46



